CIRCOLO NAUTICO
TORRE ANNUNZIATA

VESUVIO
RACE

2024

6 -7 Aprile

F I@

Federazione ltaliana Vela

V ZONA

VESUVIO RACE_COASTAL_CLASSE J22_CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA

N.VELICO

CLASSE

YACHT

CcLuUB

All Purpose TxD

Ora Arrivo

T.Reale

T. Correlti

ITA158J22

ORC C

PAPPICIOTTO

C.N. Torre del Greco

656.1

17.35:24

06:00:24

00:55:37

ITA17677

ORCC

LAMU

L.N.I. Napoli

656.1

17:57:36

06:22:36

01:17:49

ITA39J22

ORC C

JOLLY ROGER

L.N.1. Napoli

656.1

18:00:11

06:25:11

01:20:24

ITA17678

ORC C

PESTIFERA

L.N.l. Napoli

656.1

18:01:16

06:26:16

01:21:29

ITA46J22

ORC C

WHITE MAGIC

L.N.I. Napoli

656.1

18:03:25

06:28:25

01:23:38

ITA17676

ORC C

MARGOT

L.N.I. Napoli

656.1

18:06:16

06:31:16

01:26:29

ITA16068

ORC C

LES ALIZES

L.N.l. Napoli

656.1

18:28:04

06:53:04

01:48:17

ITA42J22

ORC C

ALCIONE

L.N.I. Napoli

656.1

18:29:53

06:54:53

01:50:06




